                     Product Catalogue NO.189168
Permanent Magnet Brushless DC Motor For Vehicle
More economical !  Zero pollution !
Electric Vehicle Driven-motor Analysis
As we all know,Battery technology is the bottlenecks that constrain large-scale automotive application.Under
the premise of the insurmountable battery performance, how to improve energy efficiency and the driving
course and improve the battery use life are the focus in the electric car industry.The following is two key points
that advance the electric vehicle technology:

Speed
Rated
Torque
Max Torque
Max
Power
Rated
Current
EFF% IP Insulation Cooling
Net
Weight
BL80-1 80 kW 320V 3200 rpm 4000 rpm 238N·m 477N·m 160 kW 294A 97.0% IP55 F water 196kg
BL80-2 80 kW 360V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 218N·m 450N·m 180 kW 244A 97.0% IP55 F water 210 kg
BL90-3 90 kW 360V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 246N·m 540N·m 200 kW 275A 97.0% IP55 F water 230 kg
BL90-3 90 kW 320V 3200 rpm 4000 rpm 268N·m 537N·m 180 kW 330A 97.0% IP55 F water 312 kg
BL100-1 100 kW 360V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 273N·m 600N·m 230 kW 305A 96.0% IP55 F water 240 kg
BL120-1 120 kW 320V 3200 rpm 4000 rpm 358N·m 716N·m 240 kW 441A 97.2% IP55 F water 230 kg
BL120-2 120 kW 360V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 327N·m 700N·m 260 kW 366A 96.3% IP55 F water 280 kg
BL140-1 140 kW 360V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 382N·m 850N·m 300 kW 427.9A 96.4% IP55 F water 310 kg
BL150-1 150 kW 360V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 409N·m 900N·m 350 kW 458A 96.6% IP55 F water 330 kg
BL160-1 160 kW 360V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 437N·m 1000N·m 360 kW 488A 96.6% IP55 F water 350 kg
BL200-1 200 kW 360V 4500 rpm 5000rpm 424N·m 1000N·m 420 kW 578A 96.7% IP55 F water 350 kg
EV-Bus BLDC motor
Motor Controller
China Electric motor Association/ GuangDong M&C Electric Power Co.,Ltd

Net
Weight
BL45-1 45 kW 320V 3200 rpm 4000 rpm 134N·m 268N·m 90.0 kW 165A 96.8% IP55 F water 83kg
BL45-2 45 kW 320V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 123N·m 260N·m 100 kW 171A 94.8% IP55 F water 152 kg
BL45-3 45 kW 320V 6000 rpm 6500 rpm 70N·m 140N·m 100 kW 120.6A 94.8% IP55 F water 122 kg
BL50-1 50 kW 320V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 136N·m 300N·m 110 kW 190.3A 94.8% IP55 F water 160 kg
BL50-2 50 kW 320V 6000 rpm 6500 rpm 78N·m 300N·m 160 kW 168A 94.9% IP55 F water 126 kg
BL55-1 55 kW 320V 6000 rpm 6500 rpm 86N·m 180N·m 120 kW 168A 94.9% IP55 F water 130 kg
BL60-1 60 kW 320V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 164N·m 360N·m 130 kW 228A 95.0% IP55 F water 170 kg
BL60-2 60 kW 320V 6000 rpm 6500 rpm 94N·m 200N·m 130 kW 189A 95.0% IP55 F water 136 kg
Motor Controller
Pedal
China Electric motor Association/ GuangDong M&C Electric Power Co.,Ltd
BL70-1 70 kW 320V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 191N·m 430N·m 150 kW 237A 95.1% IP55 F water 180 kg
BL75-1 75 kW 320V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 205N·m 450N·m 160 kW 397A 95.2% IP55 F water 188 kg
Dimension
China Electric motor Association/ GuangDong M&C Electric Power Co.,Ltd

BL5-3 5.0 kW 72 V 3000 rpm 3500 rpm 15.9 N·m 30N·m 12.0 kW 75.9 A 93.4% IP55 F IC411 33 kg
BL5-4 5.0 kW 96 V 3000 rpm 3500 rpm 15.9 N·m 30N·m 12.0 kW 75.9 A 93.4% IP55 F IC411 33 kg
BL5-5 5.0 kW 72 V 2800 rpm 3000 rpm 17 N·m 34N·m 10.0 kW 82 A 95.4% IP55 F IC411 32 kg
Air Cooling Motor Water Cooling Motor
China Electric motor Association/ GuangDong M&C Electric Power Co.,Ltd
BL5-6 5.0 kW 320 V 2800 rpm 3000 rpm 17 N·m 34N·m 10.0 kW 20 A 95.4% IP55 F IC411 32 kg
BL5-7 5.0 kW 72 V 3500 rpm 3500 rpm 13.6 N·m 30N·m 12.0 kW 75.9 A 93.4% IP55 F IC411 33 kg
BL6-1 6.0 kW 72 V 2000 rpm 2500 rpm 28.7 N·m 60N·m 12.0 kW 91.3 A 93.1% IP55 F IC411 48 kg
BL6-2 6.0 kW 72 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 16.3 N·m 35N·m 13.0 kW 91.3 A 93.5% IP55 F IC411 36 kg
BL6-3 6.0 kW 96 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 16.3 N·m 35N·m 13.0 kW 62.5 A 93.5% IP55 F IC411 36 kg
BL6-4 6.0 kW 144 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 16.3 N·m 35N·m 13.0 kW 46.2A 93.5% IP55 F IC411 36 kg
BL6-5 6.0 kW 288 V 8500 rpm 9000 rpm 6.7 N·m 15N·m 12.0 kW 23.1A 92.8% IP55 F IC411 9 kg
BL7-1 7.0 kW 144 V 4500 rpm 5000 rpm 14.8 N·m 30N·m 15.0 kW 53.9A 92.8% IP55 F IC411 38 kg
BL7.5-1 7.5 kW 144 V 4500 rpm 5000 rpm 15.9 N·m 35N·m 16.0 kW 57.2A 93.5% IP55 F IC411 40 kg
BL7.5-2 7.5 kW 320 V 3200 rpm 4000 rpm 22.4 N·m 44.8N·m 15.0 kW 27.6A 96.6% IP55 F IC411 32 kg
BL8-1 8.0 kW 144 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 22 N·m 56N·m 16.0 kW 60.5A 93.5% IP55 F IC411 40 kg
BL8-2 8.0 kW 144 V 7000 rpm 7500 rpm 10.9 N·m 20N·m 16.0 kW 61.6A 93.5% IP55 F IC411 36 kg
BL8-3 8.0 kW 288 V 8500 rpm 9000 rpm 20 N·m 20N·m 16.0 kW 30.8A 92.8% IP55 F IC411 11kg
BL10-1 10 kW 72 V 1500 rpm 2000 rpm 63.7 N·m 20N·m 25.0 kW 154A 93.6% IP55 F IC411 62 kg
BL10-2 10 kW 144 V 1500 rpm 2000 rpm 63.7 N·m 20N·m 25.0 kW 77A 93.6% IP55 F IC411 43 kg
BL10-3 10 kW 144 V 3500 rpm 2000 rpm 27 N·m 60N·m 20.0 kW 77A 93.6% IP55 F IC411 43 kg
BL11-1 11 kW 320 V 3200 rpm 3500 rpm 32.8N·m 66N·m 22.0 kW 40.4A 96.7% IP55 F IC411 38 kg
BL12-1 12 kW 144 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 32.7N·m 70N·m 30.0 kW 91.3A 93.7% IP55 F IC411 46 kg
BL12-2 12 kW 144 V 4000 rpm 4000 rpm 28.7N·m 60N·m 25.0 kW 91.3A 93.7% IP55 F IC411 46 kg
BL15-1 15 kW 320 V 3200 rpm 3500 rpm 44.8N·m 89.6N·m 30.0 kW 55A 96.6% IP55 F water 47 kg
BL15-2 15 kW 144 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 40.1N·m 90N·m 40.0 kW 114.4A 96.6% IP55 F water 48 kg
BL15-3 15 kW 144 V 4500 rpm 5000 rpm 31.8N·m 65N·m 30.0 kW 114.4A 93.8% IP55 F water 48 kg
China Electric motor Association/ GuangDong M&C Electric Power Co.,Ltd
BL18-1 18 kW 144 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 49N·m 120N·m 40.0 kW 137.5A 94.5% IP55 F water 55 kg
BL20-1 20 kW 144 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 55N·m 140N·m 50.0 kW 152.9A 94.6% IP55 F water 58 kg
BL22-1 22 kW 320V 3200 rpm 4000 rpm 65.7N·m 131.4N·m 45.0 kW 80.9A 96.8% IP55 F water 55 kg
BL22-2 22 kW 144 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 60N·m 150N·m 56.0 kW 168.3A 94.7% IP55 F water 92 kg
BL25-1 25 kW 288 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 68N·m 170N·m 60.0 kW 95.1A 94.8% IP55 F water 98 kg
BL25-2 25 kW 288 V 4000 rpm 4500 rpm 60N·m 130N·m 60.0 kW 95.1A 94.8% IP55 F water 58 kg
BL27-1 27 kW 288 V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 74N·m 180N·m 65.0 kW 103.4A 94.8% IP55 F water 102 kg
BL27-2 27 kW 288 V 4000 rpm 4500 rpm 60N·m 130N·m 60.0 kW 103.4A 94.8% IP55 F water 62 kg
BL30-1 30 kW 320 V 3200 rpm 4000 rpm 89.6N·m 179.2N·m 60.0 kW 110A 96.7% IP55 F water 63 kg
BL30-2 30 kW 288V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 82N·m 200N·m 70.0 kW 152.9A 94.5% IP55 F water 110 kg
BL35-1 35 kW 320V 3200 rpm 4000 rpm 110N·m 221N·m 70.0 kW 128.7A 96.9% IP55 F water 70 kg
BL35-2 35 kW 288V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 95.5N·m 210N·m 75.0 kW 181.5A 94.6% IP55 F water 114kg
BL35-3 35 kW 333V 6000 rpm 6500 rpm 55N·m 120N·m 70.0 kW 116.6A 94.9% IP55 F water 62kg
BL37-1 37 kW 288V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 101N·m 220N·m 80.0 kW 188.1A 94.6% IP55 F water 117 kg
BL40-1 40 kW 320V 3200 rpm 4000 rpm 119.N·m 238N·m 80.0 kW 148A 96.6% IP55 F water 80 kg
BL40-2 40 kW 288V 3500 rpm 4000 rpm 109N·m 230N·m 86.0 kW 203A 94.7% IP55 F water 122 kg
BL40-3 40 kW 333V 6000 rpm 6500 rpm 62N·m 130N·m 80.0 kW 133A 94.9% IP55 F water 65 kg
China Electric motor Association/ GuangDong M&C Electric Power Co.,Ltd